09.01.82. Morzine Giant Slalom, men

course name: Le Pleynet

vertical drop: 370 m

number of gates: 56/56

course setters: R. Francey SUI/J-F. Leduc FRA
snow: hard/soft

started: 92 at 9:30/12:30

finished: 35

1. Ingemar Stenmark SWE 1.20.30 + 1.13.74 2.34.04 (4
2. Phil Mahre USA 1.20.78 + 1.13.79 2.34.57 ( 3)
3. Marc Girardelli LUX 1.21.33 +1.13.67 2.35.00 (26!
4. Alexander Zhirov SOV 1.21.30 + 1.14.09 2.35.39 (D
5. Hubert Strolz AUT 1.21.06 + 1.14.43 2.35.49 (20!
6. Torsten Jakobsson SWE 1.21.98 +1.13.83 2.35.81
7. Patrick Lamotte FRA 1.21.36 + 1.14.67 2.36.03 31
8. Joel Gaspoz SUI 1.21.89 + 1.14.26 2.36.18 (7
9. Gerhard Jaegger AUT 1.22.01 + 1.14.55 2.36.56 (15)
10. Jean-Luc Fournier SUI 1.22.17+1.14.72 2.36.89 (14)
11. Hannes Spiess AUT 1.21.84 +1.15.36 2.37.20 (6)
12. Joze Kuralt YUG 1.22.13 +1.15.22 2.37.35
13. Max Julen SUI 1.22.50 + 1.14.90 2.37.40 (40!
14. Paul-Arne Skajem NOR 1.22.51 +1.15.16 2.37.67
15. Valeriy Tsiganov SOV 1.23.00 + 1.15.48 2.38.48
16. Daniel Fontaine FRA 1.23.14 +1.15.42 2.38.56
17. Peter Luescher SUI 1.22.30 + 1.16.43 2.38.73 (24)
DQ 0dd Soerli NOR 1.22.69 + 1.16,13 2.38,82
18. Kurt Gubser SUI 1.22.59 +1.16.39 2.38.98 (46!

19. Christian Orlainski AUT 1.23.43 +1.16.02 2.39.45 (95
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Giuseppe Carletti
Ricardo Foppa
Steve Mahre
Walter Gugele
Joergen Sundquist

Bruno Noeckler
Kjell Waloen
Grega Benedik
Michael Mair

Peter Mueller
Jules Mazzegga
Ivano Edalini
Franz Heinzer

Miroslav Schimmer
Leonid Melnikov
Vladimir Makeev
Peter Field

Mike Brown

DNF(1):

Didier Bouvet

Andreas Wenzel
Pirmin Zurbriggen

Jarle Halsnes
Jacques Luethy
Boris Strel
Martin Hangl

DNF(2):

Bojan Krizaj
Yves Tavernier
Leonhard Stock
Alain Navillod
Michel Vion

DQ(2):

17, Odd Soerli
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(8
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(1)
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(10)
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2.39.85
2.39.90
2.39.92
2.40.02
2.40.31

2.40.85
2.40.99
2.41.24
2.41.46

2.41.84
2.42.19
2.42.52
2.42.53

2.43.88
2.46.75
2.46.81

(2™ best split-time — 42.11)

(1" run: 3 —1.21.06)
(1" run: 7-1.21.36)
(1" run:13 — 1.22,10)
(1" run:15 — 1.22.17)
(1* run:39)

2.38,82

(16)

(13)

(17)

(52)



Roland Francey SUI 1° run 56

1. Ingemar Stenmark SWE

2. Phil Mahre USA
3. Hubert Strolz AUT
and Bojan Krizaj YUG

5. Alexander Zhirov SOV
6. Marc Girardelli LUX
7. Patrick Lamotte FRA
and Yves Tavernier FRA
9. Leonhard Stock AUT
10. Hannes Spiess ~ AUT
11. Joel Gaspoz SUI
12. Torsten Jakobsson SWE
13. Gerhard Jaegger AUT
14. Joze Kuralt YUG
15. Alain Navillod FRA
and Jean-Luc FournierSUI
17. Peter Luescher  SUI
18. Max Julen SUI
19. Paul-Arne Skajem NOR
20. Kurt Gubser SUI
21. Odd Soerli NOR

1.20.30 ( 4)

1.20.78 ( 3)

(20!
1.21.06 (10)
1.21.30 ( 1)
1.21.33 (26!

(31!
1.21.36 (30)
1.21.67 ( 2)
1.21.84 ( 6)
1.21.89 ( 7)
1.21.98
1.22.01 (15)
1.22.13

(25)
1.22.17 (14)
1.22.30 (24)
1.22.50 (40!
1.22.51
1.22.59 (46!
1.22.69

1. Marc Girardelli LUX
2. Ingemar Stenmark SWE
3. Phil Mahre USA
4. Torsten JakobssonSWE
5. Alexander Zhirov SOV
6. Joel Gaspoz SUI
7. Hubert Strolz AUT
8. Gerhard Jaegger AUT
9. Patrick Lamotte FRA
10. Jean-Luc Fournier SUI
11. Max Julen SUI
12. Paul-Arne Skajem NOR
13. Joze Kuralt YUG
14. Hannes Spiess ~ AUT
15. Daniel Fontaine FRA
16. Valeriy Tsiganov SOV

Jean-Francois Leduc FRA 2™ run 56

1.13.67 ( 6)
1.13.74 ( 5)
1.13.79 ( 4)
1.13.83 (12)
1.14.09 ( 1)
1.14.26 (11)
1.14.43 ( 3)
1.14.55 (13)
1.14.67 ( 7)
1.14.72 (16)
1.14.90 (18)
1.15.16 (19)
1.15.22 (14)
1.15.36 ( 9)
1.15.42 (28)
1.15.48 (25)



